Engineering Department

#18428
4/1/2014

#18429
4/1/2014

#18430
4/1/2014

#18431
4/1/2014

#18432
4/1/2014
#18433

4/2/2014

#18434
4/2/2014

#18435
4/2/2014

#18436
4/2/2014

#18437
4/3/2014

#18438
4/4/2014

#18439
4/4/2014

#18440
4/7/2014

Karthik and Sujatha Ramani
3421 Crawford
Improvement - SFR

Payless Supermarket #J-824

1032 Sagamore Parkway West

Improvement - Commerical

Prime Purdue Student Housing

20 Littleton Street
Electrical Only

Circle R Investments - Blake Rule

465 Smoky Hill
Electric only

RIGHT OF WAY

Tempest Homes
567 Isaiah Street
New - SFR

Tempest Homes
4653 Demeree Way
New - SFR

Tempest Homes
4667 Demeree Way
New - SFR

Jimmy John's
720 Northwestern Ave
New - Commercial

RSK Real Estate
816 Princess
Improvement - SFR

Country Villa Apartments
3021 Fall Place #103
Improvement - SFR

Subway
720 Northwestern
New - Commercial

Younjae Kim
132 Vigo Court
Electrical Only

Page 1 of 5

Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

University Farm, Ph VI, Lot 47¢ $

Sagamore Park Centre

Chauncey Addn., Lot 3

Lauren Lakes, Lot 123

Prophet's Ridge, Lot 97

Lauren Lakes, Lot 73

Lauren Lakes, Lot 72

720 Northwestern PD, Lot 1

KW Ritenour, Lot 15

Unplatted section 10

720 Northwestern PD, Lot 1

University Farm, Lot 563

April 2014

21,432.00

$ 620,000.00

$ 300.00
N/A
N/A

$ 161,000.00

$ 183,900.00

$ 183,900.00

$120,000.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 10,000.00

$150,000.00

$ 800.00



Engineering Department Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

#18441 RIGHT OF WAY

4/7/2014

#18442 Michael Baker Happy Hollow Heights, #12
4/7/2014 156 Sumac

Improvement - SFR

#18443 Goodwill Industries Hilltop SD, Lot 1
4/8/2014 200 Sagamore Parkway West

New - Commercial
#18444 Dale Bough Riley Meadows, Lot 8
4/8/2014 116 Creighton

Improvement - SFR
#18445 Mary Caccavo and Thomas Kent Happy Hollow Hghts., Lot 1
4/9/2014 1821 Happy Hollow Road

Improvement - SFR
#18446 Parkway Apartments Unplatted Section 9
4/9/2014 2501 Soldiers Home Road, Apt, #9A

Electrical Only
#18447 Parkway Apartments Unplatted Section 9
4/9/2014 2501 Soldiers Home Road, Apt, #9B

Electrical Only
#18448 RIGHT OF WAY
4/10/2014
#18449 RIGHT OF WAY
4/10/2014
#18450 Connection Point Church
4/10/2014 2541 McCormick Rd

Permanent Sign

#18451 Tempest Homes Prophets Ridge, Lot 176
4/10/2014 4669 Jeremiah
New - SFR
#18452 Tempest Homes Prophets Ridge, Lot 175
4/10/2014 4681 Jeremiah
New - SFR
#18453 RIGHT OF WAY
4/14/2014
#18454 University Book Store
4/14/2014 309 North St
Temporary Sign
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April 2014

N/A

$15,000.00

$ 1,400,000.00

$ 6,740.00

$ 30,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$14,000.00

$124,000

$123,000.00

N/A



Engineering Department

#18455
4/16/2014

#18456
4/17/2014

#18457
4/22/2014

#18458
4/22/2014
#18459

4/24/2014

#18460
4/24/2014

#18461
4/24/2014

#18462
4/24/2014

#18463
4/24/2014

#18464

4/24/2014

#18465
4/24/2014

#18466
4/25/2014

#18467
4/25/2014

#18468
4/28/2014

Fresh City Market
720 Northwestern Avenue
New - Commercial

Laurent Fabries
3426 Burnley Drive
Improvement - SFR

La Tea Restaurant
334 E State St
Improvement - Commercial

RIGHT OF WAY

Ivy Towns and Flats
201 Foxglove Way
New - MFR

Ivy Towns and Flats
205 Foxglove Way
New - MFR

Ivy Towns and Flats
209 Foxglove Way
New - MFR

Ivy Towns and Flats
213 Foxglove Way
New - MFR

Ivy Towns and Flats
201 Belfrey Lane
New - MFR

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

H. Wang
3124 Onyx
Electric

WL School Corporation
1105 N. Grant Street
Improvement - Commerical
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720 Northwestern PD, Lot 1

Arbor Chase, Lot 132

Wabash Landing, Lot 1A

Unplatted Section 10

Unplatted Section 10

Unplatted Section 10

Unplatted Section 10

Unplatted Section 10

Amberleigh Village Lot 168

Unplatted Section 6

April 2014

$ 1,200,000.00

$ 7,800.00

$92,000.00

N/A

$ 1,130,965.50

$ 1,130,965.50

$ 1,130,965.50

$ 554,344.00

$ 1,829,880.50

N/A
N/A
N/A
$300
$ 35,000.00



Engineering Department

#18469
4/28/2014

#18470

4/28/2014

#18471
4/28/2014

#18472
4/28/2014

#18473
4/28/2014

#18474
4/28/2014

#18475
4/28/2014
#18476
4/29/2014
#18477
4/29/2014

#18478
4/29/2014

#18479
4/29/2014

#18480
4/29/2014

#18481
4/30/2014

Peter and Anna Hirst
611 Hillcrest
Improvement - SFR

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Carol Casey
225 Northwestern Avenue
Demolition Only

RIGHT OF WAY

Tempest Homes
433 Rabbit Run
New - SFR

Tempest Homes
449 Rabbit Run
New - SFR

Tempest Homes
4569 Rabbit Run
New - SFR

Tempest Homes
4599 Rabbit Run
New - SFR

Anne Parks
543 Avon Street
Improvement - SFR

Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

Ridgewood Addition, Lot 23

Andrew's First, Lot 10

Lauren Lakes, Lot 103

Lauren Lakes, Lot 102

Lauren Lakes, Lot 90

Lauren Lakes, Lot 88

Barbarry Hgts., Lot 336

April 2014

$ 75,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$ 19,000.00

N/A

$219,900

$230,000

$231,000

$231,000

$ 6,200.00

$11,293,393.00
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Engineering Department Building Reports April 2014
West Lafayette, IN

SUMMARY 9 New - Single Family Residence
5 New - Multi Family Residence
9 Improvement - Single Family Residence
0 Improvement - Multi Family Residential -
3 Improvements - Commercial 747,000.00

$ 1,687,700.00
$
$
$
$
4 New - Commercial $ 2,870,000.00
$
$
$
$
$

5,777,121.00
177,172.00

1 Demoliton (1 unit) 19,000.00

2 Signs (Temporary and Permanent) 14,000.00
15 Right of Way

6 Electrical

0 Change of Use

1,400.00

54 Permits $11,293,393.00
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